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WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY 5. :49.70 Bruno, Krista ETOB
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 1. 1:14.35 Buxton, Sylvia NYG
WOMEN 25-29 200 FLY 1. 2:51.35 Buxton, Sylvia NYG
WOMEN 25-29 200 I.M. 1. 2:58.69 Kelly, Angela UWO
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 1. :32.17 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 2. :36.37 Miller, Marlene LASR
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 3. :37.67 Bonham, Karen AURO
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 4. :40.12 Clark, Christine SCAR
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 5. :41.57 Brown, Darlene EYH
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 1. 1:08.02 Walker, Valerie MARK
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 2. 1:09.75 Maclachlan, Shona MARK
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 3. 1:11.60 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 4. 1:17.71 Miller, Marlene LASR
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 5. 1:25.31 Bonham, Karen AURO
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 6. 1:35.76 Clark, Christine SCAR
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 1. 2:35.17 Maclachlan, Shona MARK
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 2. 2:49.70 Miller, Marlene LASR
WOMEN 30-34 400 FREE 1 6:24.01 Young, Laurie ROW
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 1. :45.00 Miller, Marlene LASR
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 2. :47.17 Bonham, Karen AURO
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 3. :48.41 Brown, Darlene EYH
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 4. :52.40 Clark, Christine SCAR
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 1. 1:16.64 Black, Nancy AURO
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 2. 1:38.23 Young, Laurie ROW
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 1. :40.17 Maclachlan, Shona MARK
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 2. :41.51 Black, Nancy AURO
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 3. :42.68 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 4. :50.53 Bonham, Karen AURO
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 5. :52.57 Brown, Darlene EYH
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 6. :54.63 Clark, Christine SCAR
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 1. 1:34.49 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 200 BREAST 1. 3:18.31 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 1. :36.19 Gibson, Marion MBLA
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 2. :43.82 Bonham, Karen AURO
WOMEN 30-34 100 FLY 1. 1:31.05 Miller, Marlene LASR
WOMEN 30-34 100 FLY 2. 1:41.20 Young, Laurie ROW
WOMEN 30-34 200 I.M. 1 2:56.32 Black, Nancy AURO
WOMEN 30-34 200 I.M. 2 3:37.66 Brown, Darlene EYH
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 1. :33.40 Weir, Susan LASR
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 2. :34.39 Comtois Kennedy, Carole OOA
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 3. :37.05 Flanagan, Colleen MBLA
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 4. :39.81 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 1. 1:17.18 Comtois Kennedy, Carole O0OA
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WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 2. 1:18.41 Flanagan, Colleen MBLA
WOMEN  35-39 100 FREE 3. 1:21.89 Martin, Ingrid ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 4. 1:32.54 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 5. 1:36.83 Crewe, Katherine NOR
WOMEN 35-39 200 FREE 1. 2:47.09 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 35-39 200 FREE 2. 2:54.29 Flanagan, Colleen MBLA
WOMEN 35-39 400 FREE 1. 5:59.48 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 35-39 400 FREE 2. 6:35.87 Comtois Kennedy, Carole OOA
WOMEN 35-39 400 FREE 3. 8:07.06 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 400 FREE 4. 8:51.46 Korzekwa, Marilyn HO
WOMEN 35-39 400 FREE 5. 9:32.98 Courage, Denise WELY
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 1. :40.18 Weir, Susan LASR
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 2. :41.86 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 3. :49.61 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 4. :50.59 Crewe, Katherine NOR
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 5. :58.33 Mandziak, Jackie ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 6. 1:01.79 Courage, Denise WELY
WOMEN 35-39 100 BACK 1. 1:27.58 Weir, Susan LASR
WOMEN 35-39 100 BACK 2. 1:32.88 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN  35-39 100 BACK 3. 1:40.26 Martin, Ingrid ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 100 BACK 4., 1:51.36 Crewe, Katherine NOR
WOMEN 35-39 100 BACK 5. 1:53.14 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 100 BACK 6. 2:17.38 Courage, Denise WELY
WOMEN 35-39 200 BACK 1. 5:00.84 Courage, Denise WELY
WOMEN 35-39 50 BREAST 1. :49.94 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 50 BREAST 2. :56.13 Mandziak, Jackie ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 100 BREAST 1. 1:56.64 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 200 BREAST 1. 3:37.65 Martin, Ingrid ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 200 BREAST 2. 4:04.28 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 50 FLY 1. :42.85 Flanagan, Colleen MBLA
WOMEN 35-39 50 FLY 2. :50.53 Thorpe Stokes, Dorothy ATB
WOMEN 35-39 50 FLY 3. :52.39 Crewe, Katherine NOR
WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 1. 1:28.14 Weir, Susan LASR
WOMEN  35-39 100 FLY 2. 1:36.87 Martin, Ingrid ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 3. 1:37.09 Comtois Kennedy, Carole OOA
WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 4. 1:43.48 Flanagan, Colleen MBLA
WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 5. 1:59.67 Crewe, Katherine NOR
WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 6. 2:32.95 Courage, Denise WELY
WOMEN 35-39 200 FLY 1. 3:29.85 Weir, Susan LASR
WOMEN 35-39 200 FLY 2. 3:49.46 Comtois Kennedy, Carole OOA
WOMEN 35-39 200 I.M. 1. 4:12.56 Mandziak, Jackie ETOB
WOMEN 35-39 400 I.M. 1. 7:12.56 Martin, Ingrid ETOB
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :39.39 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :46.52 Walker, Jane DSC
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:16.73 Schmidt, Shirley ETOB
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WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:20.29 Blay, Cheryl UoG
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 3. 1:46.93 Walker, Jane DSC
WOMEN 40-44 200 FREE 1. 2:55.34 Blay, Cheryl UoG
WOMEN 40-44 200 FREE 2. 3:57.39 Walker, Jane DSC
WOMEN 40-44 400 FREE 1. 5:59.95 Schmidt, Shirley ETOB
WOMEN 40-44 400 FREE 2. 8:31.75 Walker, Jane DSC
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :41.14 Schmidt, Shirley ETOB
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 2. :46.12 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 3. :58.30 Walker, Jane DSC
WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 1. 1:29.82 Schmidt, Shirley ETOB
WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 2. 1:31.70 Blay, Cheryl UoG
WOMEN 40-44 200 BACK 1. 3:11.48 Schmidt, Shirley ETOB
WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 1. :47.06 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 1. 1:38.34 Blay, Cheryl UoG
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 2. 1:45.96 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 40-44 200 I.M. 1. 3:46.43 Lawson, Nancy ORCA
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 1. :33.11 Thompson, Patty ATB
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 2. :37.52 Von Richthofen, Carmen NT
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 3. :38.90 Berry, Linda ATB
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 4. :41.57 Booker, Georgia BRCK
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 5. :42.44 Toole, Catherine SO0
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 6. :42.48 Garrett, Susan jele}
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 7. :43.31 Abdou, Johnna Uwo
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 8. :52.77 Mcconachie, Karen ATB
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 1. 1:14.62 Thompson, Patty ATB
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 2. 1:26.78 Von Richthofen, Carmen NT
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 3. 1:28.70 Berry, Linda ATB
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 4. 1:29.41 Toole, Catherine SO0
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 5. 1:34.12 Booker, Georgia BRCK
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 6. 1:35.82 Garrett, Susan SO0
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 7. 2:00.30 Mcconachie, Karen ATB
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 1. 2:43.98 Thompson, Patty ATB
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 2. 3:29.91 Toole, Catherine SO0
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 3. 3:32.86 Garrett, Susan SO0
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 4. 4:36.19 Mcconachie, Karen ATB
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 1. 5:42.48 Thompson, Patty ATB
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 2. 7:15.32 Berry, Linda ATB
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 3. 7:21.85 Booker, Georgia BRCK
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 4. 7:29.82 Garrett, Susan jele}
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 5. 7:45.82 Toole, Catherine SO0
WOMEN 45-49 400 FREE 6. 9:37.60 Mcconachie, Karen ATB
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 1. :45.62 Thompson, Patty ATB
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 2. :46.36 Von Richthofen, Carmen NT
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 3. :53.25 Garrett, Susan SO0
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 4, 1:02.08 Toole, Catherine SO0
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 5. 1:07.04 Mcconachie, Karen ATB

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01145.htm 10/24/2013



CHURCHILL JUN 1994

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54

50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54

50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54

100
100
100

200

50
50
50
50

100
100
100

200

50

50
50
50

100
100
100

200
200

400
400
400

50

100
100

50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100

200

50
50

100
100
100

200
200

BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
FLY

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK

BACK
BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST

FLY
FLY

FLY

FLY
FLY

I.M.
I.M.

\S)

N -

N

N -

DSw N

Sw N

DSw N

=

N

NN -

:34.
:52.
:04.

:29

247
:52.
:52.
:07.

44,
:59.
:02.

:50.

:50.

42,
:48.
:49.

:36.
44,
:48.

42,
247

:21.
:23.
124,

:56.

:08.
:09.

:53.
:55.
:56.
:01.

:59.
:59.
:03.
:16.

:17.

:55
:59.

:04.
:28.
42,

:34.
:35.

17
99
75

.23

.01

16
48
90

37
91
61
65
80
49
35
15
56
65
72

49

.68

38
37
07

78

83
68

64
82
52
59

53
84
43
10

68

.26

34

87
13
33

62
69

Thompson, Patty
Garrett, Susan
Toole, Catherine

Berry, Linda

Abdou, Johnna
Toole, Catherine
Garrett, Susan
Mcconachie, Karen

Abdou, Johnna
Garrett, Susan
Toole, Catherine

Abdou, Johnna
Berry, Linda

O'Brien, Sally
Odlum, Jacqueline
Chau, Mabel

O'Brien, Sally
Odlum, Jacqueline
Malloch, Barrie

O'Brien, Sally
Odlum, Jacqueline

O'Brien, Sally
Odlum, Jacqueline
Malloch, Barrie

O'Brien, Sally

Malloch, Barrie
O'Brien, Sally

Mcvetty, Patti
Odlum, Jacqueline
O'Brien, Sally
Chau, Mabel

Odlum, Jacqueline
Mcvetty, Patti
O'Brien, Sally
Malloch, Barrie

Mcvetty, Patti

Odlum, Jacqueline
Chau, Mabel

Odlum, Jacqueline
Malloch, Barrie
Chau, Mabel

Malloch, Barrie
Chau, Mabel

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01145.htm

Page 5 of 12

ATB
SO0
SO0

ATB

Uwo
SO0
SO0
ATB

Uwo
SO0
SO0

UWO
ATB

SO0
SCAR
NYG

SO0
SCAR
ETOB

SO0
SCAR

SO0
SCAR
ETOB

SO0

ETOB
SO0

BRCK
SCAR
SO0
NYG

SCAR
BRCK
SO0

ETOB

BRCK

SCAR
NYG

SCAR
ETOB
NYG

ETOB
NYG

10/24/2013



CHURCHILL JUN 1994

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

60-64

65-69

65-69

65-69

65-69

50
50
50
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
400
400
400
50
50
50

100
100

200

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

200

50

50

100

200

400

200

400

50

200

50

50

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK
BACK

BACK

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

FLY

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FLY

I.M.

FREE

FREE

BACK

BREAST

w N =

N -

N -

DSw N

Sw N

w NN R

=~

[e¢]

N

:40.
:46.
47,
:45
:45.
:05
:17.
:23.
:03.
:04.
:57.
144
:50.
:54.
:55.
:13.

:03.
:05.

:26.

:55.

:00.

:10.

:11.

:00.

:14

144,

:45

:03.

:39.

:30.

:26.

:22.

:32.

:10

:49.

:25.

:56.

:57

98
57
02

.24

37

.29

43
55
59
92

84

.27

99

57
81
31

84
38

40
07
97
81
60

50

.02

74

.22

07

00

65

00

03

85

.28

03

57

74

.20

Whittall, Beth
Dacey, Shirley
Beaulieu, Sheila

Dacey, Shirley
Couture, Elma
Beaulieu, Sheila
Kruger, Catherine
Whittall, Beth
Dacey, Shirley
Kruger, Catherine
Whittall, Beth
Dacey, Shirley
Couture, Elma
Couture, Elma
Dacey, Shirley

Beaulieu, Sheila

Couture, Elma
Dacey, Shirley

Couture, Elma
Whittall, Beth
Dacey, Shirley
Beaulieu, Sheila
Kruger, Catherine
Whittall, Beth
Dacey, Shirley
Beaulieu, Sheila
Beaulieu, Sheila
Couture, Elma
Easun, Kay
Easun, Kay
Easun, Kay
Easun, Kay
Oliver, Judie
Oliver, Judie
Roach, Thelma
Roach, Thelma

Roach, Thelma

Roach, Thelma

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01145.htm

Page 6 of 12

ETOB
SO0
WELY
SO0
WELY
WELY
WELY
ETOB
SO0
WELY
ETOB
SO0
WELY
WELY
SO0
WELY

WELY
SO0

WELY
ETOB
SO0
WELY
WELY
ETOB
SO0
WELY
WELY
WELY
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
ATB
ATB

ATB

ATB

10/24/2013



CHURCHILL JUN 1994 Page 7 of 12

WOMEN 65-69 100 BREAST 1. 2:07.00 Roach, Thelma ATB
WOMEN  70-74 50 FREE 1. 1:01.31 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN  70-74 100 FREE 1. 2:18.66 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN 70-74 400 FREE 1. 8:37.12 Crandell, Shirley GRAN
WOMEN 70-74 400 FREE 2. 9:53.64 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN 70-74 50 BACK 1. :57.79 Crandell, Shirley GRAN
WOMEN 70-74 50 BACK 2. 1:05.48 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN 70-74 100 BACK 1. 2:09.16 Crandell, Shirley GRAN
WOMEN 70-74 100 BACK 2. 2:20.96 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN 70-74 50 BREAST 1. 1:05.99 Crandell, Shirley GRAN
WOMEN  70-74 50 BREAST 2. 1:15.13 Mcglaughlin, Mary ATB
WOMEN 75-79 50 FREE 1. 1:18.53 Voss, Gerda ATB
WOMEN 75-79 200 FREE 1. 6:02.70 Voss, Gerda ATB
WOMEN 75-79 400 FREE 1. 12:52.81 Voss, Gerda ATB
WOMEN 75-79 50 BACK 1. 1:28.25 Voss, Gerda ATB
WOMEN 75-79 100 BACK 1. 3:09.064 Voss, Gerda ATB
WOMEN 75-79 100 BREAST 1. 3:11.47 Voss, Gerda ATB
MEN 20-24 50 BREAST 1. :44 .20 Mansor, Michael DSC
MEN 20-24 100 BREAST 1. 1:37.98 Mansor, Michael DSC
MEN 20-24 200 BREAST 1. 3:27.69 Mansor, Michael DSC
MEN 25-29 50 FREE 1. :30.35 Bay, Dennis NT
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 1. 1:12.02 Bay, Dennis NT
MEN 25-29 200 FREE 1. 2:36.83 Anderson, Tim UWO
MEN 25-29 100 BACK 1. 1:15.79 Anderson, Tim UWO
MEN 25-29 50 BREAST 1. :36.85 Fortin, Andre OGM
MEN 25-29 50 BREAST 2. :40.38 Bay, Dennis NT
MEN 25-29 100 BREAST 1. 1:32.88 Bay, Dennis NT
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 1. :31.02 Bound, Jake ETOB
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 2. :39.25 Bay, Dennis NT
MEN 25-29 100 FLY 1. 1:12.26 Fortin, Andre OGM
MEN 25-29 100 FLY 2. 1:24.28 Anderson, Tim UWO
MEN 25-29 200 I.M. 1. 2:38.34 Fortin, Andre OGM
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 1. :28.15 Raymond, Marty CAPS
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 2. :30.03 Zagrodney, Tom NS
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 3. :30.18 Krysac, William ETOB
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:13.
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:56.
:10.

:41.
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: 21
:23.
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:59.

:32.
:38.
:39.
:39.

:15.
:25.
227
:29.
:31.
:32.

:18.

:30.
:33.

:16.
:25.
:53.
:05.
:13.
:30

:30.
:30.

45
77

.21
.27

17
86

.23

94
42
60

.21

89
66

43
19
19
34

75

.95
.29

.79

51

.22
.10

52

13
85
01
08

14
11

.59

53
37
83
60

31
52

86

55

17

84
80

.28

71
76

Napast, Albert
Wintraub, James
Prendergast, David
Greaney, John
Gregoris, Robert
Mills, Dave

Raymond, Marty
Krysac, William
Wintraub, James
Greaney, John
Napast, Albert
Stemmler, Barry
Mills, Dave

Raymond, Marty

Raymond, Marty
Dawkins, Tim
Greaney, John

Napast, Albert
Prendergast, David
Mills, Dave

Krysac, William
Lembo, Frank
Stemmler, Barry
Mills, Dave

Stemmler, Barry

Vanderby, Doug
Zagrodney, Tom
Wintraub, James
Greaney, John

Vanderby, Doug
Lembo, Frank
Zagrodney, Tom
Greaney, John
Wintraub, James
Gregoris, Robert

Greaney, John

Raymond, Marty
Napast, Albert

Napast, Albert
Dawkins, Tim
Krysac, William
Gregoris, Robert
Zagrodney, Tom
Granger, Steve

Doyle, Ross
Wilson, Scott
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NS
NT
DSC
ATB
OGM
GBAY

CAPS
ETOB
NT
ATB
NS
NEP
GBAY

CAPS

CAPS
LSD
ATB

NS
DSC
GBAY

ETOB
DSC
NEP
GBAY

NEP

NT
NS
NT
ATB

NT
DSC
NS
ATB
NT
OGM

ATB

CAPS
NS

NS
LSD
ETOB
OGM
NS
1000

BRCK
EYH
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MEN 35-39 50 FREE 4. :31.45 Tollaseat, Tonis NT
MEN 35-39 50 FREE 5. :31.57 Stibrany, John ETOB
MEN 35-39 50 FREE 6. :33.50 Brigham, Royden UNON
MEN 35-39 50 FREE 7. :51.47 Micallef, Charles R NOR
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 1. 1:10.67 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 2. 1:11.45 Wilson, Scott EYH
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 3. 1:11.89 Granger, Steve 1000
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 4. 1:14.07 Brigham, Royden UNON
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 5. 1:15.07 Stibrany, John ETOB
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 6. 1:53.21 Micallef, Charles R NOR
MEN 35-39 200 FREE 1. 2:18.73 Macdonald, Ian ETOB
MEN 35-39 200 FREE 2. 2:48.55 Granger, Steve 1000
MEN 35-39 200 FREE 3. 4:40.28 Micallef, Charles R NOR
MEN 35-39 400 FREE 1. 4:41.23 Mccloy, Ian OGM
MEN 35-39 400 FREE 2. 4:57.43 Macdonald, Ian ETOB
MEN 35-39 400 FREE 3. 9:40.26 Micallef, Charles R NOR
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 1. :38.02 Granger, Steve 1000
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 2. :39.57 Brigham, Royden UNON
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 3. :39.04 Wilson, Scott EYH
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 4. :40.19 Tollaseat, Tonis NT
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 5. :40.33 Stibrany, John ETOB
MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 6. :41.23 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 1. 1:28.60 Granger, Steve 1000
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 2. 1:30.10 Tollaseat, Tonis NT
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 3. 1:33.40 Wilson, Scott EYH
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 4. 1:34.61 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 35-39 50 FLY 1. :30.16 Macdonald, Ian ETOB
MEN 35-39 100 FLY 1. 1:10.75 Mccloy, Ian OGM
MEN 35-39 200 I.M. 1. 2:33.69 Mccloy, Ian OoGM
MEN 35-39 200 I.M. 2. 2:50.47 Stroud, Michael NYG
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :28.04 Smith, Roy DAM
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :33.55 Park, Bill SO0
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 3. :33.65 Meating, Joe S00
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 4. :34.12 Wood, John LASR
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:01.75 Smith, Roy DAM
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:12.98 Kennedy, Don 0o0A
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 3. 1:14.39 Munn, Doug GBAY
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 4, 1:16.40 Meating, Joe S00
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 5. 1:17.15 Park, Bill SO0
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 6. 1:20.00 Wood, John LASR
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 1 2:51.49 Kennedy, Don O0A
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 2 3:00.34 Meating, Joe S00
MEN 40-44 400 FREE 1. 5:24.49 Sandberg, L Anders NT
MEN 40-44 400 FREE 2. 6:13.52 Kennedy, Don OOA
MEN 40-44 400 FREE 3. 6:48.44 Meating, Joe S00
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :33.35 Sandberg, L Anders NT
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 2. :42.69 Kennedy, Don OOA
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Park, Bill
Wood, John
Meating, Joe

Sandberg, L Anders
Meating, Joe

Park, Bill
Meating, Joe

Meating, Joe

Smith, Roy
Park, Bill

Smith, Roy

Smith, Roy

Munn, Doug

Hambley,
Hambley,
Hambley,

Hambley,

Don

Don

Don

Don

Straka, Peter
Weir, Robert C
Arif, Basil

Munro, Keith
Applejohn, Michael

Weir, Robert C
Arif, Basil

Boyle, Vincent
Munro, Keith
Applejohn, Michael

Weir, Robert C
Arif, Basil

Weir, Robert C
Boyle, Vincent
Arif, Basil

Arif, Basil
Applejohn, Michael

Arif, Basil

Munro, Keith
Applejohn, Michael

Munro, Keith
Applejohn, Michael

Straka, Peter
Applejohn, Michael
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Boyle, Vincent
Applejohn, Michael

Boyle, Vincent
Kohler, Eric
Kohler, Eric
Lane, Charlie

Tierney, Larry

Henne, Wally
Tierney, Larry

Henne, Wally

Convey, John
Tierney, Larry

Convey, John
Henne, Wally

Christie, Ian
Henne, Wally

Christie, Ian

Convey, John
Tierney, Larry

Lane, Charlie
Easun, Bob

Milne, George
Smith, Christopher
Hunter, Bill
Milne, George
Easun, Bob

Smith, Christopher
Hunter, Bill

Milne, George
Easun, Bob

Milne, George
Easun, Bob

Hunter, Bill
Hunter, Bill
Hunter, Bill

Smith, Christopher
Monne, John

Smith, Christopher
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Monne, John
Monne, John
Harrison, Leonard
Patyi, George
Rogers, Bruce
Harrison, Leonard
Burton, Norman A
Rogers, Bruce
Rogers, Bruce

Burton, Norman A

Harrison, Leonard
Rogers, Bruce

Roach, Ted
Harrison, Leonard

Rogers, Bruce
Burton, Norman A
Roach, Ted
Harrison, Leonard
Burton, Norman A
Harrison, Leonard
Roach, Ted
Roach, Ted
Jager, John
Jager, John
Smith, Edgar A
North Toronto

North Toronto

Water Works, Sarnia

Georgian Bay
Sault Ste Marie

Teddy Bares, Alderwood
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